Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure

2017/0804(CNS)

Memorandum of Understanding between the European Agency for the
operational management of large-scale IT systems in the area of freedom,

security and justice and Eurojust

Subject

7 Area of freedom, security and justice
8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU

Key events
04/04/2017

26/04/2017

08/06/2017

09/06/2017

05/07/2017

05/07/2017

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Awaiting final decision

07536/2017

A8-0215/2017

(

18020812017

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=7536%2F17&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2017-0215_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2017-0298_EN.html

