Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure	2017/0804(CNS)	Awaiting final decision		
Memorandum of Understanding between the European Agency for the operational management of large-scale IT systems in the area of freedom, security and justice and Eurojust				
Subject				
Subject 7 Area of freedom, security and justice 8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU				

Key events				
04/04/2017	Legislative proposal published	07536/2017	Summary	
26/04/2017	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
08/06/2017	Vote in committee			
09/06/2017	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading	A8-0215/2017	Summary	
05/07/2017	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>		
05/07/2017	Decision by Parliament	T8-0298/2017	Summary	